
Rnd 2 : March 27 & 28, 2026

Sydney Motorsports Park

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Gary Bleazby

SW-MOTECH SUPERBIKE
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL BEST SECTOR TIMES
Date: 28/03/26 Started at: 14:59:56
Event: W04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 43.5C Posted at: 3:17 PM
Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest Diff
1 C. HALLIDAY 20.295 H. VOIGHT 21.738 J. WATERS 23.628 J. WATERS 23.571 H. VOIGHT 1:29.567 1:29.608 .041
2 H. VOIGHT 20.310 J. FAVELLE 21.842 J. FAVELLE 23.767 H. VOIGHT 23.699 J. WATERS 1:29.625 1:29.851 .226
3 J. NAHLOUS 20.460 J. NAHLOUS 21.918 M. JONES 23.770 C. HALLIDAY 23.769 C. HALLIDAY 1:29.875 1:30.037 .162
4 J. FAVELLE 20.467 J. WATERS 21.923 J. NAHLOUS 23.777 J. FAVELLE 23.936 J. FAVELLE 1:30.012 1:30.304 .292
5 G. ALLERTON 20.493 C. DUNKER 21.972 C. HALLIDAY 23.808 J. ROULSTON 23.989 J. NAHLOUS 1:30.145 1:30.154 .009
6 J. WATERS 20.503 M. JONES 21.997 H. VOIGHT 23.820 J. NAHLOUS 23.990 G. ALLERTON 1:30.460 1:30.545 .085
7 J. LYTRAS 20.547 C. HALLIDAY 22.003 G. ALLERTON 23.921 G. ALLERTON 23.994 M. JONES 1:30.523 1:30.827 .304
8 J. ROULSTON 20.626 J. ROULSTON 22.042 J. LYTRAS 23.947 M. JONES 24.028 J. LYTRAS 1:30.682 1:30.697 .015
9 M. JONES 20.728 G. ALLERTON 22.052 J. ROULSTON 24.049 J. LYTRAS 24.102 J. ROULSTONE 1:30.706 1:30.878 .172
10 C. DUNKER 20.788 J. LYTRAS 22.086 C. DUNKER 24.118 M. HAMOD 24.170 C. DUNKER 1:31.100 1:31.140 .040
11 M. HAMOD 20.897 M. HAMOD 22.247 A. WEST 24.364 A. WEST 24.218 M. HAMOD 1:31.696 1:31.952 .256
12 A. WEST 20.926 A. WEST 22.420 M. HAMOD 24.382 C. DUNKER 24.222 A. WEST 1:31.928 1:32.013 .085
13 J. NEWMAN 21.192 J. NEWMAN 22.567 J. NEWMAN 24.716 J. NEWMAN 24.396 J. NEWMAN 1:32.871 1:32.935 .064
14 T. LYNCH 21.406 T. LYNCH 22.841 T. LYNCH 24.970 L. DURNING 24.763 T. LYNCH 1:34.199 1:34.199 .000
15 C. HOLDING 21.632 D. ADAMS 23.028 D. ADAMS 24.992 D. ADAMS 24.902 D. ADAMS 1:34.758 1:34.855 .097
16 D. ADAMS 21.836 M. KEMP 23.206 L. DURNING 25.153 T. LYNCH 24.982 L. DURNING 1:35.206 1:35.328 .122
17 B. WILSON 21.838 L. DURNING 23.403 C. HOLDING 25.447 M. KEMP 25.160 M. KEMP 1:36.009 1:36.083 .074
18 J. QUINN 21.850 C. HOLDING 23.443 M. KEMP 25.496 B. WILSON 25.526 C. HOLDING 1:36.058 1:36.249 .191
19 L. DURNING 21.887 B. WILSON 23.521 R. MARKHAM- 25.552 C. HOLDING 25.536 B. WILSON 1:36.466 1:36.583 .117
20 L. JONES 21.933 R. MARKHAM- 23.649 B. WILSON 25.581 R. MARKHAM- 25.612 R. MARKHAM- 1:37.260 1:37.747 .487
21 M. KEMP 22.147 J. QUINN 23.686 M. RINDEL 25.650 M. RINDEL 25.905 J. QUINN 1:37.261 1:37.637 .376
22 R. MARKHAM- 22.447 M. RINDEL 23.714 L. JONES 25.754 J. QUINN 25.963 M. RINDEL 1:38.075 1:38.230 .155
23 M. RINDEL 22.806 L. JONES 23.837 J. QUINN 25.762 L. JONES 26.581 L. JONES 1:38.105 1:38.105 .000


